ITEM NO.6+7+10

Court 5 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION X

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No.781/2020

HAJ UMRAH GROUP ORGANISERS ASSOCIATION OF TELANGANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.71439/2020-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS and IA No.75235/2020-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 882/2020 (X) (FOR ADMISSION and IA No.79176/2020-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

W.P.(C) No. 809/2020 (X) (FOR ADMISSION and IA No.74269/2020-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

W.P.(C) No. 855/2020 (X) (FOR ADMISSION and IA No.77100/2020-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

W.P.(C) No. 989/2020 (X) (FOR ADMISSION and IA No.86468/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.86467/2020-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

W.P.(C) No. 1034/2020 (X)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.89456/2020CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION and IA No.91629/2020-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

W.P.(C) No. 1014/2020 (X) (FOR ADMISSION and IA No.88246/2020-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS and IA No.91623/2020-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

W.P.(C) No. 907/2020 (X) (FOR ADMISSION and IA No.79816/2020-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

W.P.(C) No. 940/2020 (X) (FOR ADMISSION and IA No.82464/2020-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date: 15-10-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

This is a True Copy of the court records online. Authenticated @ https://eCourtsIndia.com/cnr/SCIN010187182020/truecopy/order-8.pdf

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Durairaj, Adv.

Mr. Y. Arunagiri, Adv.

Ms. Naveena, Adv.

Mr. P. Soma Sundaram, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters tomorrow i.e. on 16.10.2020 alongwith W.P.(C) No.755/2020.

(RACHNA) SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (NSH)